MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
KTM

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 601HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA
AF1 Europa 125
AF1 Futura 125
AF1 Replica 125
AF1 Sintesi 125
RS - RS Extrema - RS Replica - RS Pista 125
Tuono 125
CX 125
Crono 125
MX1 125
MXR 125
SP 01 125
SP 02 125
MX 500

ANNI
1990 - 1991
1990 - 1991
1989 - 1991
1989 - 1991
1992 - 2005
2003 - 2004
1991 - 0000
1991 - 1992
1988 - 0000
1990 - 0000
1989 - 1990
1990 - 1991
1987 - 1987

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
AP8113489
AP8113489
AP8113489
AP8113489
AP8113489
AP8113489
318833
318833
318833
318833
318833
318833
ND




